jumpers
standard and custom assemblies
ordering guide (choose 1 from each column)
JTRS A description
connector options
6 PCT-6
6L PCT-6L
11 PCT-11
11L PCT-11L
59 PCT-59
59L PCT-59L
cable shielding
standard (leave blank)
TS tri-shield (tape, braid, tape)
77TS tri-shield, 77% braid coverage (tape, braid, tape)

(see back page for contact details).
ordering information
PCT builds to suit your needs!  Whether
straight from our factory or multiple domestic
warehouses, PCT’s production and logistics
efficiencies	are	passed	on	to	you.		Our
customer service team is ready to work with
you	for	the	best	possible	configurations.
As always, PCT manufactures best in class
products, employs stringent quality processes,
and continues its on-going commitment to you
that we stand behind every product we make
for trusted, long term performance.
8
For information, please visit www.pctinternational.com/PCTEMEA.
© 2012-2013 PCT International, Inc. | PCTEMEA.CAT.CONN.201209
Specifications subject to change without notice.  1PreP, DSM, PCT, PCT International,
and Z-Wire are trademarks, registered and otherwise, of PCT International, Inc.
	PCT Coaxial CATV Connectors Product Selection Gui
de